• Protector Meniscus Suturing Set
• Meniscal Cinch™ System
• Meniscal DartStick™ and Joystick™ System
• Clinical Outcomes of the Meniscal Dart™
• FiberWire® Meniscus Repair Needles
• Meniscal Viper™
• Micro SutureLassos™ for Meniscal Repair
Comprehensive Solutions to Arthroscopic

the Nitinol loop of the second needle for
single step completion of the repair.
 Ordering Information
Meniscal Cinch System
Meniscal Cinch	 AR-4500
Knot Pusher/Suture Cutter	 AR-4515
Measurement Probe	 AR-13920P
2-0 Suture Cutter, straight	 AR-11790
2-0 Suture Cutter, 15˚ up	 AR-11791
Meniscal Implants and Disposables (sterile & single use):
Meniscal DartStick, 10 mm, qty. 3	 AR-3007B-10
Meniscal DartStick, 12 mm, qty. 3	 AR-3007B-12
Meniscal DartStick, 14 mm, qty. 3	 AR-3007B-14
Meniscal Dart Sheath w/Cannula, straight  	 AR-3007
Meniscal Dart Sheath w/Cannula, 15˚ up 	 AR-3007-15
Meniscal Dart Measuring Probe, qty. 5	 AR-4008
Meniscal Repair Joystick System Set (AR-4007JS) includes:
Meniscal Dart Joystick Driver	 AR-4006D
Meniscal Dart Joystick Trocar  	 AR-4006T
Meniscal Dart Gun Sheath, 15˚ up 	 AR-4006-15
Meniscal Dart Gun Sheath, straight 	 AR-4006-3
Meniscal Dart Joystick Instrumentation Case	 AR-4007JC
Meniscal Viper Kits (sterile & single use):
Meniscal Viper Repair Kit, small	 AR-13920DS
Meniscal Viper Repair Kit, medium	 AR-13930DS
(each kit includes a disposable Meniscal Viper and a Small Knot Pusher)
Meniscal Viper Instrumentation:
Meniscus Repair Rasp 	 AR-4130
Meniscal Viper Sizing Probe	 AR-13920P
2-0 Suture Cutter, 2.75 mm, 15˚ up curve	 AR-11791
Meniscal Viper Trial	 AR-13920T
Suture Passing Instruments (sterile & single use):
Micro SutureLasso, minor bend	 AR-8701
Micro SutureLasso, major bend	 AR-8702
Micro SutureLasso, straight	 AR-8703
Micro SutureLasso Retriever	 AR-8701SR
Protector Meniscus Suturing Set (AR-4060S) includes (sterile & single use):
Malleable Curved Cannula w/Handle, qty. 1
Nitinol Suture Needle w/Wire Loop End, qty. 1
Adjustable Needle Holder, qty. 1
(Accessories: Needle Catcher, AR-6660 and Cannula Bending Tool, AR-6650)